Course plan and course aim of this year (contents, schedule and lecturer of the course); syllabus to
be attached in a separate sheet:
*Note* Lectures are subject to change according to lecturers’ convenience.

UBB_One Asia Lecture Course plan_ 2017
No Date Subject Lecturer
1 | Sep 07 (Thu) | Agriculture Co-operations Between | Mr. Yoo Sang
0900-1200 Cambodia and Korea Professor, Fac. Agr, UBB
2 | Sep 14 (Thu) Why we should have Asian Chung Joon-Kon, Senior
0900-1200 Community: the starting point | Researcher,One Asia Foundation
Necessity of Asian Community
3 | Sep 28 (Thu) | History and Politics of Cambodia H. E. Sieng Emtotim,
0900-1200 Rector, UBB
4 | Oct 05(Thu) Introducing Kopia Activity and Bang Jin Ki
0900-1200 Future Plan for Agricultural
Development in Cambodia.
S | Oct 12 (Thu) One Asia Community and the Role Choi Nak Jin (4/17-20)
0900-1200 of Media
6 | Oct 19 (Thu) The Role of ASEAN for the ASean MR. Bin Chom
0900-1200 Community Vice Rector UBB
7 | Oct 26 (Thu) Agro- Enterprise for the Future Mr. Samnang Nguon
0900-1200 Cambodia Faculty of Food Processing
8 | Nov 16 (Thu) | Regional Cooperstion in South | Mr, Sam Rany
0900-1200 Fast Asia on Environment Director, Foreign Language Institue,
Resources UBB
9 | Nov 23 (Thu) | Agriculture Development in Asian Mr. Srean Pao
0900-1200 Community Dean Faculty of Agriculture, UBB
10 | Nov 30 (Thu) | The Problems and Mr. Min dong Gu
0900-1200 Confrontation Cambodia Rice President, KMEC Inc.,
Industry
11 | Dec 07 (Thu) Taxation System in Asian Mr. Houry Ry
0900-1200 Cmmunity Vice Dean, Faculty of Business
Administrations, UBB
12 | Dec 14 (Thu) | Current Situation of Applied Mr. Lee Tae Young
0900-1200 Project Consultant for Agro-business in
Related to PHT Technology Cambodia
13 | Dec 21 (Thu) | Final Examination and Mr. Nguon Thou,
0900-1200 Selection for Scholarship (20) | Mr. Tith chandy
Deputy Chief, Dept of Foundation Year
14 | Dec 28 (Thu) "Wisdom Meets Love: Rev. Dr. Kang In Gun,
0900-1200 Buddhist-Christian Dialogue and The Director, the Center for
Action for Peace in Asia" Interreligious Dialogue in Cambodia
15 | Jan 04 (Thu) | Scholarship Award for 20 Rector and Yoo Sang,
0900-1200 students




